Date

09/04/
18

09/06/
18
09/11/
18

09/13/
18

9:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

8:15 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Games for LCS IKINGS

Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Away Team

LCS VIKINGS

Wagner Lawn Care
Bananas

LCS VIKINGS

Wagner Lawn Care
Bananas

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6
14
22

12

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Wagner Lawn Care 11
Bananas
LCS VIKINGS 15
Wagner Lawn Care 20
Bananas
LCS VIKINGS 13

Resul

Loss

Win

Win

Win
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